
2017 NRA – Royal Rangers Postal Match Results 

 

Challenge Period Begins:  December 11, 2017 

 

Challenge Period Ends:  December 29, 2017 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE 

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed below and to notify the statistical officer 

(Dian Bullock at:  dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period.    

At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed.  (See 

appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 

 

Competitors and sponsors are responsible for the content of this program and the following of all rules and 

instructions. 
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2017 Royal Rangers Black Powder Postal Results

12/7/2017

Name Cat District Score

Gabe Carter 1IJ Oklahoma 135 Oklahoma Team 1st Place IJ

Conner Hulet 1IJ Oklahoma 122 Oklahoma Team

Colton Taylor 1IJ Oklahoma 134 Oklahoma Team

Nathan A. Johnson 1IJ Oklahoma 145

Jeremy Barton 3SR Oklahoma 184 Oklahoma Team

Maxwell Herzog 4Adult Arizona 160

Minimun of two competitors required for an award.

2017 Royal Rangers Black Powder Postal Results

Name Cat District Score

Gabe Carter 3SR Oklahoma 135 Oklahoma Team

Conner Hulet Oklahoma 122 Oklahoma Team

Colton Taylor Oklahoma 134 Oklahoma Team

Jeremy Barton Oklahoma 184 Oklahoma Team

Team Total 575

Minimun of two team required for an award.
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2017 NRA / Royal Rangers Sporter Air Rifle Postal Reuslts

12/7/2017

Name Cat Prone Standing Kneeling Total Team Name

Nick Meyer 3JR 32.000 20.000 54.000 106.000 1st JR

Judah Ostrom 3JR 30.000 16.000 0.000 46.000

Luke Hutsler 3JR 27.000 21.000 30.000 78.000

Steven Bittinger III 2IJ 24.000 25.000 32.000 81.000 *

Devon Doiron 1SJ 23.000 5.000 17.000 45.000 Adventure 4 1st SJ

Nathan Cormier 1SJ 22.000 6.000 30.000 58.000 Adventure 4

Dominic Duhon 1SJ 27.000 11.000 8.000 46.000 Adventure 4

Nathan Dean 1SJ 18.000 5.000 22.000 45.000 Adventure 4

Name Cat Prone Standing Kneeling Total Team

Devon Doiron 1SJ 23.000 5.000 17.000 45.000 Adventure 4 *

Nathan Cormier 22.000 6.000 30.000 58.000 Adventure 4

Dominic Duhon 27.000 11.000 8.000 46.000 Adventure 4

Nathan Dean 18.000 5.000 22.000 45.000 Adventure 4

Total 194

* Minimun of two teams/individuals required for award.
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2017 Royal Ranger Trap Shooting Postal Match Results Tie Breaking Only 12/7/2017

Junior Category Outpost Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Total

1 Justin Nguyen 33 18 21 39 39 1st JR

2 Steven Nguyen 33 9 14 23 23 2nd JR

3 Jayden Addington Oklahoma 13 10 23 23 *

4 Rylen Grubbs Oklahoma 12 9 21 21

5 Tim Ballew Oklahoma 8 12 20 20

6 Michael Tummina 33 13 13 13

7 Collin Hoff 33 11 11 11

8 Jeremy Homman 33 9 9 9

9 Joshua Triana 33 6 6 6

10 Jacoby Truong 33 2 2 2

Tie Breaking Only

Senior Category Outpost Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Total

1 Aaron Smith Oklahoma 20 21 41 41 1st SR

2 Sam Cammon Oklahoma 17 12 29 29 2nd SR

3 Andrew Scarinzi 9 25 4 29 29 *

4 Jayden Chadwick Oklahoma 13 14 27 27

5 Steven Bittinger Oklahoma 11 15 26 26

6 Daren Dhuman 234 26 26 26

7 Tanner Pearson Oklahoma 11 12 23 23

8 Joshua A. VanBarriger 9 16 16 16

9 Ryan Kimbk 9 15 15 15

10 Elijah Singh 234 12 12 12

11 Jonathan Sdim 234 10 10 10

12 Nathaniel J. Mams 4 4 4 4

13 Caleb Ferraro 9 3 3 3

14 Daneil Shalger 9 2 2 2

Tie Breaking Only

Adult Outpost Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Total

1 Donavan Dufrene Oklahoma 23 19 42 42 1st Adult

2 Darell Freeman 33 17 19 36 36
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3 DJ David Oklahoma 17 14 31 31

4 Michael Rogers Oklahoma 13 15 28 28

5 David Atnip Oklahoma 16 12 28 28

6 Jonathan Colburn Oklahoma 17 9 26 26

7 Steven Bittinger Oklahoma 14 10 24 24

8 Alan Hoff 33 7 7 7

* Ties broken by round 2 scores.
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NRA/Royal Rangers Smallbore Light Rifle 3-Position Postal Match

2017 12/7/2017

Individual

CAT Name Prone Standing Kneeling Total

S

Daniel Shadger 51.000 51.000 52.000 154.000 1st

Andrew Scarihzi 48.000 48.000 48.000 144.000 2nd

Jonathan Sdim 48.000 48.000 48.000 144.000 2nd

Daren Dhuman 47.000 47.000 48.000 142.000

Caleb Ferraro 47.000 47.000 47.000 141.000

Joshua A. VanBarriger43.000 43.000 44.000 130.000

Elijah Zinch 41.000 41.000 41.000 123.000

Ryan Kimbk 40.000 40.000 41.000 121.000

Nash Miller 56.000 24.000 27.000 107.000

Nathaniel J. Marns 35.000 35.000 36.000 106.000

Dillion O'Brien 43.000 29.000 20.000 92.000

Andrew Hackstep 16.000 20.000 48.000 84.000

Seth Deters 15.000 22.000 30.000 67.000

Jared Bowman 18.000 21.000 13.000 52.000

Avery Govier 20.000 0.000 30.000 50.000

J

Hezekiah Endsley 35.000 8.000 53.000 96.000 1st

Nick Hamlin 26.000 36.000 10.000 72.000

Jayden Henery 18.000 26.000 18.000 62.000

Cody Leblunt 34.000 22.000 5.000 61.000

Ryan Sweat 12.000 22.000 16.000 50.000

Seth Finch 6.000 10.000 5.000 21.000

A

Maxwell Herzog 96.000 64.000 74.000 234.000 1st

Danny Card 28.000 44.000 34.000 106.000

Chris Porras 55.000 50.000 0.000 105.000

Martin Scheutzow 37.000 12.000 53.000 102.000

Eric Summers 36.000 27.000 5.000 68.000
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2017 NRA/Royal Rangers BB Gun Postal Match

12/7/2017

TEAMS

Team Name CAT Prone Standing Kneeling Total

Newport Blue 1347.000 Winner

Cody Bellis 14 98.000 92.000 97.000 287.000

Joshua Bellis 12 98.000 82.000 83.000 263.000

Lake Barnes 14 96.000 88.000 90.000 274.000

Eithan Weibley 15 88.000 81.000 83.000 252.000

Riley Heller 14 95.000 80.000 96.000 271.000

Team Shrewsbury 1306.000 1st 13

Eli Angle 11 96.000 84.000 88.000 268.000

Manuel Cartagena 10 90.000 77.000 80.000 247.000

Nathan Ferguson 13 93.000 83.000 88.000 264.000

Oliver Fromm 13 89.000 83.000 88.000 260.000

Tanner Glace 11 97.000 80.000 90.000 267.000

Newport Red 1202.000 13

Garrett Gura 12 89.000 84.000 88.000 261.000

Logan Burns 10 86.000 67.000 71.000 224.000

Quntin Parris 9 92.000 74.000 81.000 247.000

Tobiah Schrom 12 88.000 76.000 86.000 250.000

Matthew Lamason 13 81.000 63.000 76.000 220.000

Oklahoma Team 4 1029.000 1st 14

Calee Williams 12 71.000 48.000 66.000 185.000     

Kasen Bruch 13 83.000 64.000 83.000 230.000

Kameron Sweat 13 68.000 61.000 73.000 202.000

Gunner Dewoody-Sims 14 70.000 51.000 54.000 175.000

Kylen Grubbs 14 68.000 79.000 90.000 237.000

Newport White 1007.000 1st 11

Zachary Bouder 11 81.000 53.000 65.000 199.000

Naythan Bouder 10 76.000 58.000 85.000 219.000

Trenton Campbell 8 61.000 80.000 50.000 191.000

Tristan Messick 9 73.000 51.000 83.000 207.000

Robert Regester 9 84.000 40.000 67.000 191.000

Oklahoma Team 1 961.000 1st 12

Preston Micve 8 69.000 54.000 64.000 187.000

Ryan Gonzalez 9 71.000 59.000 62.000 192.000

Ben Savant 9 69.000 53.000 62.000 184.000

Creek Scales Easton 11 69.000 67.000 53.000 189.000

Sam Savant 12 69.000 71.000 69.000 209.000

Oklahoma Team 2 805.000 13

Asher Hoover 10 64.000 53.000 62.000 179.000

Bradley Shelton 8 70.000 26.000 58.000 154.000

Kaisen Grubbs 9 58.000 32.000 66.000 156.000

Hunter Brock 12 59.000 53.000 57.000 169.000

Caleb DiPaolo 12 50.000 36.000 61.000 147.000
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Oklahoma Team 3 779.000 14

Jayden Hulet 9 47.000 58.000 44.000 149.000

Grayson Wright 12 49.000 47.000 55.000 151.000

Connel Hulet 12 77.000 54.000 41.000 172.000

Ethan Grace 12 72.000 23.000 53.000 148.000

Colton Taylor 13 66.000 48.000 45.000 159.000

Oklahoma Team 5 775.000 12

Caleb Sayurers 8 41.000 25.000 28.000 94.000

Caleb Cole 9 47.000 57.000 40.000 144.000

Aiden Bales 11 61.000 54.000 37.000 152.000

Bobby Felts 13 71.000 42.000 70.000 183.000

Luke Hansen 14 68.000 77.000 57.000 202.000

Discovery 4 766.000 1st 10

Nathan Cormier 11 45.000 41.000 43.000 129.000

Nathan Dean 11 66.000 50.000 60.000 176.000

Devon Doiron 12 69.000 56.000 46.000 171.000

Donovan Mouton 9 52.000 24.000 39.000 115.000

Dominic Duhon 11 58.000 60.000 57.000 175.000

Glad Tidings 1 749.000 13

Connor Dinan 9 74.000 58.000 63.000 195.000

luke Young 10 50.000 42.000 53.000 145.000

Joseph Schober 10 65.000 39.000 35.000 139.000

Kai Dinan 10 46.000 45.000 47.000 138.000

Caleb Cardenas 10 56.000 42.000 34.000 132.000

Outpost 33 705.000 11

Joshua Triana 13 81.000 55.000 74.000 210.000

Keith Schlatter 8 45.000 19.000 39.000 103.000

Steven Nguyen 12 49.000 18.000 14.000 81.000

Justin Nguyen 13 77.000 75.000 82.000 234.000

Jacoby Troung 13 42.000 16.000 19.000 77.000

Outpost 164 Bulls 691.000 12

Brico Meaux 9 70.000 22.000 46.000 138.000

Matthew Thibeaux 10 76.000 40.000 56.000 172.000

Ethan Castro 10 57.000 44.000 44.000 145.000

Weston Landry 10 51.000 38.000 44.000 133.000

Malakai Coon 11 28.000 27.000 48.000 103.000

Glad Tidings 2 607.000 13

Elijah Biles 9 42.000 45.000 43.000 130.000

Christon Britto 9 54.000 29.000 29.000 112.000

Jack Schober 9 58.000 14.000 32.000 104.000

Hudson Woods 10 52.000 22.000 23.000 97.000

Timothy Gell 13 82.000 40.000 42.000 164.000

Coweta Elite 605.000 10

Garyson Garnatz 10 45.000 44.000 36.000 125.000
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Coweta EliteAiden Anderson 8 41.000 17.000 15.000 73.000

Andrew Gertner 10 55.000 39.000 36.000 130.000

Reese Kelley 10 57.000 36.000 25.000 118.000

Logan Mekinney 10 56.000 50.000 53.000 159.000

Outpost 164 Mustangs 385.000 11

Ian Landry 8 20.000 39.000 37.000 96.000

Destin Hebert 10 48.000 43.000 16.000 107.000

Christian Guidry 11 40.000 14.000 40.000 94.000

Johnathan Sugeng 11 18.000 36.000 27.000 81.000

Carlos Gurrero 11 0.000 0.000 7.000 7.000
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NRA/Royal Rangers BB Gun Postal Match

2017 12/7/2017

Individual

CAT Name Prone Standing Kneeling Total

15

Will Warner 91.000 82.000 86.000 259.000 1st 15 yr

Eithan Weibley 88.000 81.000 83.000 252.000

14

Cody Bellis 98.000 92.000 97.000 287.000 1st 14 yr

Lake Barnes 96.000 88.000 90.000 274.000 2nd 14 yr

Riley Heller 95.000 80.000 96.000 271.000

Kylen Grubbs 68.000 79.000 90.000 237.000

Isiah Andrews 68.000 77.000 60.000 205.000

Weston Barrentine 63.000 73.000 69.000 205.000

Stephen Gere 73.000 57.000 74.000 204.000

Luke Hansen 68.000 77.000 57.000 202.000

Gunner Dewoody-Sims70.000 51.000 54.000 175.000

Lucas Scholle 66.000 59.000 42.000 167.000

13

Nathan Ferguson 93.000 83.000 88.000 264.000 1st 13 yr

Oliver Fromm 89.000 83.000 88.000 260.000 2nd 13 yr

Justin Nguyen 77.000 75.000 82.000 234.000

Kasen Bruch 83.000 64.000 83.000 230.000

Matthew Lamason 81.000 63.000 76.000 220.000

Joshua Triana 81.000 55.000 74.000 210.000

Kameron Sweat 68.000 61.000 73.000 202.000

Bobby Felts 71.000 42.000 70.000 183.000

Timothy Gell 82.000 40.000 42.000 164.000

Colton Taylor 66.000 48.000 45.000 159.000

Seth Cormier 69.000 25.000 17.000 111.000

Jacoby Troung 42.000 16.000 19.000 77.000

Ethan Mapes 27.000 21.000 24.000 72.000

12

Joshua Bellis 98.000 82.000 83.000 263.000 1st 12 yr

Garrett Gura 89.000 84.000 88.000 261.000 2nd 12 yr

Tobiah Schrom 88.000 76.000 86.000 250.000

Sam Savant 69.000 71.000 69.000 209.000

Kirby Gamueda 73.000 52.000 63.000 188.000

Calee Williams 71.000 48.000 66.000 185.000

Connel Hulet 77.000 54.000 41.000 172.000

Devon Doiron 69.000 56.000 46.000 171.000

Hunter Brock 59.000 53.000 57.000 169.000

Johnrey Nesbitt 55.000 49.000 57.000 161.000

Grayson Wright 49.000 47.000 55.000 151.000

Daniel Gere 60.000 29.000 60.000 149.000

Ethan Grace 72.000 23.000 53.000 148.000
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12 Caleb DiPaolo 50.000 36.000 61.000 147.000

Tucker Williams 53.000 37.000 26.000 116.000

Evan Garvin 27.000 30.000 31.000 88.000

Steven Nguyen 49.000 18.000 14.000 81.000

11

Eli Angle 96.000 84.000 88.000 268.000 1st 11 yr

Tanner Glace 97.000 80.000 90.000 267.000 2nd 11 yr

Zachary Bouder 81.000 53.000 65.000 199.000

Creek Scales Easton 69.000 67.000 53.000 189.000

Nathan Dean 66.000 50.000 60.000 176.000

Dominic Duhon 58.000 60.000 57.000 175.000

Aiden Bales 61.000 54.000 37.000 152.000

Josiah Hansen 66.000 21.000 49.000 136.000

Nathan Cormier 45.000 41.000 43.000 129.000

Malakai Coon 28.000 27.000 48.000 103.000

Christian Guidry 40.000 14.000 40.000 94.000

Dylan Zeimet 51.000 19.000 22.000 92.000

Johnathan Sugeng 18.000 36.000 27.000 81.000

Connor Rosamond 19.000 18.000 13.000 50.000

Carlos Gurrero 0.000 0.000 7.000 7.000

10

Manuel Cartagena 90.000 77.000 80.000 247.000 1st 10 yr

Logan Burns 86.000 67.000 71.000 224.000 2nd 10 yr

Naythan Bouder 76.000 58.000 85.000 219.000 3rd 10 yr

Asher Hoover 64.000 53.000 62.000 179.000

Matthew Thibeaux 76.000 40.000 56.000 172.000

Logan Mekinney 56.000 50.000 53.000 159.000

Taevon Crayton 58.000 61.000 38.000 157.000

Ethan Castro 57.000 44.000 44.000 145.000

luke Young 50.000 42.000 53.000 145.000

Joseph Schober 65.000 39.000 35.000 139.000

Kai Dinan 46.000 45.000 47.000 138.000

Weston Landry 51.000 38.000 44.000 133.000

Caleb Cardenas 56.000 42.000 34.000 132.000

Andrew Gertner 55.000 39.000 36.000 130.000

Garyson Garnatz 45.000 44.000 36.000 125.000

Bryan Davis 48.000 37.000 36.000 121.000

Reese Kelley 57.000 36.000 25.000 118.000

Destin Hebert 48.000 43.000 16.000 107.000

Hudson Woods 52.000 22.000 23.000 97.000

Traevon Crayton 43.000 27.000 24.000 94.000

Cager Phillips 21.000 34.000 18.000 73.000

Jace Childress 25.000 13.000 0.000 38.000

9

Quntin Parris 92.000 74.000 81.000 247.000 1st 9 yr

Tristan Messick 73.000 51.000 83.000 207.000 2nd 9 yr

Marcelo Vasquez 78.000 70.000 53.000 201.000 3rd 9 yr

Connor Dinan 74.000 58.000 63.000 195.000

Ryan Gonzalez 71.000 59.000 62.000 192.000
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9 Robert Regester 84.000 40.000 67.000 191.000

Ben Savant 69.000 53.000 62.000 184.000

Kaisen Grubbs 58.000 32.000 66.000 156.000

Jayden Hulet 47.000 58.000 44.000 149.000

Caleb Cole 47.000 57.000 40.000 144.000

Brico Meaux 70.000 22.000 46.000 138.000

Aiden Hansen 60.000 39.000 34.000 133.000

Elijah Biles 42.000 45.000 43.000 130.000

Donovan Mouton 52.000 24.000 39.000 115.000

Christon Britto 54.000 29.000 29.000 112.000

Jack Schober 58.000 14.000 32.000 104.000

David Zuniga 52.000 30.000 15.000 97.000

Caleb Felts 18.000 18.000 33.000 69.000

Truett Joiner 4.000 13.000 6.000 23.000

Austin Rosamond 1.000 2.000 0.000 3.000

8

Trenton Campbell 61.000 80.000 50.000 191.000 1st 8 yr

Preston Micve 69.000 54.000 64.000 187.000

Bradley Shelton 70.000 26.000 58.000 154.000

Cory McDonald 59.000 25.000 50.000 134.000

Keith Schlatter 45.000 19.000 39.000 103.000

Jace Brown 56.000 24.000 21.000 101.000

Ian Landry 20.000 39.000 37.000 96.000

Caleb Sayurers 41.000 25.000 28.000 94.000

Aiden Anderson 41.000 17.000 15.000 73.000
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